:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10699278

Dec 26, 2024 - 12:19 (UTC)

In epoch 334,352 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1191197 - 0.018864244 ETH®
63.34 USD

2 1191198 - 0.018889422 ETH®
63.43 USD

3 1191199 - 0.018802775 ETH&®
63.14 USD

4 1191201 - 0.018823528 ETH®
63.20 USD

S 1191202 - 0.018859930 ETH®
63.33 USD

6 1191203 - 0.064534674 ETH®
216.70 USD

7 1191204 - 0.018779747 ETH®
63.06 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/10699278
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/334352
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1191197
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1191198
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1191199
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1191201
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1191202
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1191203
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1191204

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1191205

1191206

1191207

1191208

1191209

1191210

1191211

1191212

1191213

Validator Id

248533

Amount

- 0.018923696
63.54 USD

- 0.018805384
63.14 USD

- 0.018877075
63.38 USD

- 0.064769280
217.49 USD

- 0.018852724
63.30 USD

- 0.018822121
63.20 USD

- 0.018890158
63.43 USD

- 0.018831010
63.23 USD

- 0.018840922
63.26 USD

Amount

+ 0.045856293
153.98 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1191205
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1191206
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1191207
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1191208
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1191209
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1191210
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1191211
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1191212
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1191213
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/248533

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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